

			10					
			•	10264	41099			
Į	FORM P	TO-1595	RECORDA	ATION FORM	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPART	MENT OF COMMERCE	
l				Patent and Trademark				
۱	2001 Sta	as & Halsey	,,,, <sub>P</sub>	ATENTS C	NLY			
İ			e Commissioner of Patents and			d original documents or	copy thereof.	
	1.	Name	of conveying party(ies):					
		Wataru	SOTOYAMO	Hiroyuki SATO	Azuma	MATSUURA		
	2.	Name	and Address of receiving	party(ies):				
		ELL UT	SU LIMITED					
			amikodanaka, 4-chome					9
			ara-ku, Kawasaki-shi					U.S. PTO
			awa 211-8588					S
		Japan						
		•						56
,	3.	Nature	of conveyance:					031356
		<u>X</u>	Assignment		Merger			Ö
			Security Agreement	***	Change of Nam	е		
			Other:	10.000			٠	
		Execut	tion Date(s): <u>December</u>	12, 2003		10/7456	7/	
	4.	Applies	ation number(s) or patent	number(s).	•			
	٠.		is document is being filed		new application:			
		(a)	The execution date(s)			er 12. 2003		
		(b)	The title is:ORGANIC E				С	
		• •	ELECTROL	UMINESCENCE	DISPLAY USING	3 THE SAME		
			OR					
			is document is being filed					
		(a)	Patent Application No(s		led	; or		
		(b)	Patent No(s).	, issued	•			
	5.	Name :	and address of party to w	hom correspond	lence concerning	document should	he mailed:	
	<b>.</b>		S & HALSEY LLP	mom conception	Our Docket: 12		bo manoa.	
			on: H. J. Staas		<u></u>	<del></del>		
		1201 N	lew York Ave., N.W., Sui	te 700				
		Washir	ngton, D.C. 20005					
•	<b>3</b> .	Total n	umber of englications on	d natanta invalve	.al. 1			
•	J.	Total II	umber of applications an	d paterits involve	:u. <u> </u>			
•	7.	Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00 pe	er Assignment)			
		<u>X</u>	Enclosed					
			Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit acc	ount.			
,	3.	Denosi	it Account No.: 19-3935	/Any undernour	nant is authorized	d to be charged to	this Denosit Accoun	nt\
•	٠.		duplicate copy of this pa			a to be charged to	ii ii a Deposit Accour	117
		, <b></b>		-5 F-J8 <b>-</b> J.				
			_					

:070 SZZWBIZ1 00000019 10745671

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 014853 FRAME: 0600** 

copy is a true copy of the origin	al document.				
H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature				
Total number of pages including cover she					

Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached

9.

031356 U.S. PTO 10/745671

## **U.S. ASSIGNMENT**

S&H 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (sinventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	\$1.00), and of other good and v	aluable consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawa	saki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japa	387)
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereb	ov acknowledged the undersigned	ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and intere (Title of Invention) ORGANIC ELECTROLUMINESCENT ELEMENT A	est to the invention entitled	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, wa		ication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution	of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on;		of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 700 Eleventh Street, 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to i data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Un substitute, reissue or reexamination application based ther including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter	reon, for the full term or terms for w r, "said application(s) and Letters F	which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and Patent(s)").
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said AS which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or including in the preparation and prosecution of said appli reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigat acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, swom testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	expedient, for securing, maintainir cation(s) and the issuance of said I ion or other legal proceeding which	ng and enforcing protection for said invention, Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, In may arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	s) has (have) affixed his/her/their s (Date)	ignature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
1)_ 外山新	Dec. 12, 2003	虚山 抢 子
Wataru Sotoyama  2)   Hiroyuki Sato	Dec. (2, 2003	Etsuko Tohyama  Like J J J J  Etsuko Tohyama
3) Azuma Matsuura	Dec. [2.2003	Etsuko Tohyama
4)		
5)		

**RECORDED: 12/29/2003**